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HK Electric

Development Plan Highlights

= %.E;g:ﬁg B TR A5 1% e Average sales growth about 1% p.a.

. s v e ] — Capital Expenditure of $12.3 billion
- MR - B — 1
o i F [Plex A ek 'SJL e = over 5 years

JUu
e Provision of world-class services
o ?E—Iﬂﬂl P AR - i ff S R F' and reliable supply to customers
S e Basic tariff reduction of 22.4¢ in
2009
e 2009 JL 7 FfEnm b 22.4 (]
o , e Fuel clause charge increase of
o 2009 " fEH AR5 0 14.9 (] 14.9¢ in 2009
o 2009 7 $£535)% o [FH@% b 7.5 e Average net tariff reduction of 7.5¢
(@“F 15.9%) (-5.9%) in 2009
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Invest HK$12.3 billion in 5 years

A Pk
Generation System
$4.4B

e LT
Customer & Corporate Transmission &
Services Development Distribution System

$1 .7B $6.ZB
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W Y5 F] Prudent Investment Plan

e 2009 = 2013 F Y4 & e Capital expenditure for
N ' 2009 — 2013 is HK$12.3B.

5““*"%;?; Pl L = & After adjusted by inflation
e o LI EPARAT HEHR and huge increases in
fETﬁFlfJE | [[JFI, 0 FEE inc_justri_al c.om.;r_\odi’a/ |
T = P prices, is significantly less
TJ,’ i 5004 - U.Z,OOS\. im than $11.9B that was
B VEATIVAME approved in 2004 - 2008
i Financial Plan
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@"F?T‘f%’j?ﬁ?z Net Tariff Adjustment

%E’E‘Fﬁ[ﬁ 7y 2008 %E’E‘Pﬁ[ﬁ 63 2009
Components ¢/kWh Components ¢/kWh
35314 ] 554 Foffl

Average BasFic Tariff 116.9¢ Average BasFic Tariff 94.5¢
AR R =T AR R =T
Fuel Clause Charge 10.5¢ Fuel Clause Charge 25.4¢
T ] e 599 T ]
Average Net Tariff 127.4¢ 7.5¢ 5.9% Average Net Tariff 119.9¢
a5 (= EhAFFRYE
Components Changes Effect on Net Tariff
e Al ;
Average BasFic Tariff 2240 ~17.6%
S R 9
Fuel Clause Charge +14.9¢ +1L.7%
o e
i 7.5¢ 5.9%
Average Net Tariff 5
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%ELE?_H‘I 3 FFF’, Coal price increased by 3 times
5 [ 7
US$/MT
200

NS BER] I 2007 FZ 20085
BAE3

150 FOB coal price has increased by
almost 3 times from early 2007 to
mid 2008.

100

50

R © MR

Source: Barlow Jonker Index

2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 5
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HK Electric |s more vulnerable to coal price hike

o MM NG ALy IF" 83% e HEC has 83% coal generation
o[ Ia‘q”?’@*gﬁa—[#‘ 339%, e CLP has 33% coal generation

e Impact of coal price on HEC is 2.5
times of CLP

Ty

N

. W*'FW?*‘ RTRYRYE EL T
2.5 FFF, | |
e CLP’s increase in fuel clause
° H'F“f}/f‘?[‘“[ IF SRR YR 6.9 1T charge is 5.9¢

o VHTINK B IF EEgIEr Ry e pi Sl e HEC's increase in fuel clause
14.9 IL[[ charge at 14.9¢ is comparable
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R 7.5 ([

gfﬂﬁ 73@f=rffl

ame reduction of 7.5¢ per unit for all customers

RKEEF
Domestic Customers
@EJE'JT’:CT‘ Eqﬂ?réﬁ*'l E?JEHWFQ
Monthly Cumulative Monthly
Consumption Customers Decrease
2 Units % HK$

150 20% -11.25
300 48% -22.50
500 1% -37.50
T 15 Average -6.4%

EREEF
Non-Domestic Customers
@EJE'JT’:CT‘ Eqﬂ?réﬁ*'l E?JEHWFQ
Monthly Cumulative Monthly

Consumption Customers Decrease
7 Units % HK$
200 26% -15.00
700 91% -52.50

1,700 0% |-127.50
T 15 Average -5.8%
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Concessionary tariff continues to benefit

those in need

. g.ﬁ U VAR A R
TV iEE

® Concessionary tariff is available to
the following customers who are
eligible for public assistance

® - vl FRE (CRE |P&'ﬁ'ﬁ[ﬂj tr | ® Elderly of 60 or above (single or
fﬁ‘;‘%?{ ", ]’j ) living with similar elderly)

® F[Eﬁ‘ﬁ iy E = A 'E,yﬁa@E’H ® Applicant or family member
o) receiving disability allowance

® FHHI% i ® Single-parent family

® L M ® Unemployed

® S EIT PR HE PUPTIREL ® 60% discount for first 200 units

® (it & each month

o 7 %ﬁﬁi{f’é" ® Deposit waived

® No minimum charge
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B (R BT 2%
lectricity only accounts for 2% of household
expenditure

%' Housing (29.2%b)

]+ Electricity (2.0%06)

5 Gas (1.2%0)

21 Alcoholic drinks & tobacco (0.9%0)
[TU\TE'J?'JFF,[!, Durable goods (5.5%0)
FECRIR#; Misc. Services (16.2%0)
i—‘éfpflf}”JFﬁ#, Misc. goods (4.8%0)

#% Clothing & footwear (3.9%0)
3] Transport (9.1%06)

7~ Water (0.4%0)

,—@FF,I!I Food (26.9%0)

R T Nl
Source: Census & Statistics Department, HKSAR Government
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ariff adjustment over time is well below that of
other services

450

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

1983=100

1983

1984
1985
1986
1987

1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

2001

2002

2003

2004
2005

2006

2007

2008

e Hq?—l Ferry

——pvd Taxi

e MTR

>~
§iﬁ]ﬂ%’0$ﬁ‘ﬁ§1? CPI
N\

S

% Towngas
=% Housing

et

Wi HEC
PRER 1 R

Source: Census & Statistics
Department, HKSAR 11
Government
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h affordable and

reliable

T ISR ARG (2004-2006)
(&) = 55k I@Fufn &)
Average unplanned power

interruptions (2004-2006)
(Minutes per customer per year)

2 (= -t F{ft Domestic Tariff
HK cents per unit F
280
ﬁ%t: E?ZOOBEF'IOFJFUF%[%WSIEE}
Pl e R R 3,300 F“:f?fﬁ
240 | Notes: Tariffand exchange rate are as of October 2008
Comparison based on annual domestic consumption of 3,300 kWh
200 +
160 +
120 +
80 +
40 +
0
i (i) i Frpp i HAS
Hong Kong (HEC) Tokyo Singapore London New York

WE HEC 1
Nl Tokyo 4
Frupi Singapore 2
fﬁﬁTJ’r London 34
-4+ New York 31
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BETIRSS Quality Services

. Fﬁﬂg\rﬁ,ﬂq—»%m 5-?[%&;%5;:% e Hong Kon.g deserves. world clas§ services
. U @[ - ELH o f[ﬁ'fﬂ’ﬁ%ﬁ? i e HK Electric hag consistently achieved 18
e I+ Eas T Customer Services Standards
: : Service
N - 2008 (BT oo Some Major Services . |Actual Results

Iﬁ[ﬁn_ VIR ERE FhEve 2007= 5‘7,1\F1 Provided Stanzdoéi.)rgs in in 2007
el Electricity Supply
|yt s T ) Better than Better than
R #43499.998% | #4399.999% e Reliability Rating of
o iy | W Gy Eroetriow) Spnty 99.998% |  99.999%
%_JJ}%EZ Connection of Supply

L e et e Al pe | e Meter Installation after | Immediate Achieved
2 o oo

* &%’1@7 ,ﬁ‘,u:@%%i ﬁ Satisfactory Inspection
S Customer Enquiries

S e Average Waiting Time
o [ FIRIST YA G £ : for Telephone Enquiry | Less than

%ﬁl S fg;i;’*y%ﬁ:*] bEe9 7y 8.67) Services by Customer 9 seconds 8.6 seconds

yfgj [ Services

Representatives
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THANK YOU





